
In a setting inspired by renaissance, experience a culinary journey where

modern italian and mediterranean fare is speckled with flavours from

south east and asia pacific at celeste.

Dressed in pale grey walls with gilded mirrors and tables set with the finest 

tableware, this restaurant provides a taste of classical Italian offerings with 

essential flavours of the middle east, south east.

Fine ingredients sourced from around the world form the essence of our

all day dining restaurant’s repertoire. Our chefs work with connoisseurs

in europe and the far east to bring you, a wide variety of gourmet offerings.



As per the guidelines issued by Food Safety & 
Standards Authority of India (FSSAI), 

an average active adult requires 2000 kcals of
energy per day. However, 

the actual calories needed may vary per person.

Mentioned calorie values for all dishes in the menu 
are considered

as per portion size of the same.

Please scan the below mentioned QR code for 
detailed information

on the nutritional values of each item in the menu.

ALLERGEN & DIETARY INDICATORS

Taj Falaknuma PalacE
HYDERABAD

  Indicates Non-VegetarianIndicates Vegetarian

Milk



SOUPS

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

Classic vegetable broth with tomato and basil

190 kcal |160 gms |

Chilled mango and basil soup, berry bruschetta

241 Kcals  | 180 gms |

Cream soup made with a puree of zucchini, potato and leeks

212 Kcals | 180 gms |

Root vegetables and chicken tortellini

165 Kcals |160 gms |

Pan seared crab cakes in a soy and 

star anise flavoured chicken broth

186 Kcals | 225 gms |

Choice of seafood, chicken and vegetable soup

288 Kcals | 180 gms |

Choice of seafood, chicken and vegetables soup

206 Kcals | 180 gms |

Choice of seafood, chicken and vegetables soup, crispy noodles

189 Kcals | 180 gms |

Minestrone

Mango Basil 

Veloute of Vegetable 

Classic Consommé 

Crab Cake and Udon Noodle Soup 

Hot & Sour Soup 

Sweet Corn Soup  

Manchow Soup 
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STARTERS

1800

1700

1700

1700

1700

1700

1650

1500

1500

1500

1500

Home cured salmon, salmon mousse and smoked salmon,

whole wheat melba curls

190 Kcals | 160 gms |

Wok tossed fish with scallions in oyster sauce

181 Kcals | 225 gms |

Crumb fried fish accompanied with tartare sauce

535 Kcals | 200 gms |

558 Kcals | 220 gms |

Pan seared prawns, honey, olive oil and fresh thyme

139 Kcals | 180 gms |

Prawns tossed with garlic and scallions

469 Kcals | 180 gms |

Stir fried sliced lamb, spring onions, soy, star anise, Sichuan pepper

478 Kcals | 220 gms |

Romaine hearts, bacon (pork) and anchovies dressing

with a choice of herb grilled shrimp or chicken

331 Kcals | 220 gms |

Coriander, ginger and tamari charred on lemongrass skewers

635 Kcals | 220 gms |

Wok tossed boneless chicken flavoured with soy and pepper

528 Kcals | 225 gms |

Stir fried chicken with cashewnut and chilli pepper

592 Kcals | 225 gms |

Trio of Norwegian Salmon 

Fish in Oyster Sauce 

Panko Crusted Chermoula Fish Fingers 

Crispy Shrimps with Tartare Sauce, 
Red Cabbage Slaw 

Honey Glazed Prawns With Thyme 

Butter Garlic Prawns 

Double Cooked Lamb 

Caesar Salad À La Falaknuma 

Tamari Ginger Chicken Skewers 

Chilli Chicken 

Kung Pao Chicken 
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1350

1350

1350

1350

1350

1350

1350

1350

1350

Sauce harissa, pickled vegetables and hummus

690 Kcals | 250 gms |

Baguette topped with our variations: smoked tomato salsa, 

kalamata olive tapenade, sun-dried tomato pesto, 

avocado-cilantro relish and goat cheese

435 Kcals | 160 gms |

Cucumber, tomatoes, red onions, feta, kalamata olives, 

herb and garlic vinaigrette

171 Kcals | 180 gms |

Hot garlic sauce

640 Kcals | 225 gms |

 

Sweet and spicy sauce

483 Kcals | 225 gms |

Wok tossed cottage cheese with soy and peppers

330 Kcals | 225 gms |

Water chestnut tossed with scallions and honey

390 Kcals | 225 gms |

509 Kcals | 225 gms |

Hummus, babaghanoush, fattoush with pita bread and olives

371 Kcals | 200 gms |

Falafel In Pita Pockets

Tasting Of Bruschetta

Salade Grecque

Vegetable Spring Roll 

Vegetable Manchurian

Chilli Paneer 

Honey Chilli Water Chestnut 

Shredded Red Cabbage and Carrot Slaw Dressed
with Apple Cider, Honey and Mustard Dressing

Mezze Platter 
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2000

1700

1700

1700

1350

1350

1350

1350

PASTA, PIZZA & RISOTTO

1450

Lobster Ravioli 

Spaghetti Vongole 

Green Peas And Scallop Risotto  

Lasagne Bolognaise 

Fusilli Pesto  

Penne À La Princess  

Risotto Milanese

Sundried Tomato and Mushroom Risotto

Pizza Marinara

Lemon butter, shaved truffles and tomato butter emulsion

529 Kcals | 350 gms |

Clams, tomatoes and parmesan cheese

327 Kcals | 225 gms |

443 Kcals | 250 gms |

Minced lamb, tomatoes, herbs and cheese

328 Kcals | 275 gms |

Grilled vegetables and creamy basil, pine nuts and parmesan

644 Kcals | 225 gms |

Garlic, blanched tomatoes, basil and pine nuts

418 Kcals | 225 gms |

Saffron infused risotto

828 Kcals | 250 gms |

448 Kcals | 250 gms  |

Garlic, shrimp, buffalo mozzarella, roasted tomato sauce

788 Kcals | 300 gms |
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1400

1400

1350

1400

1350

Choice of Pizza with Topping Selections

Fusilli, Spaghetti, Penne
Served With Your Choice Of Classical Sauce

Roasted chicken, chicken tikka, shrimps, parma ham (pork),

black olives, mushrooms, roasted peppers, roasted aubergines,

artichokes, capers, corn, onions, asparagus, spinach,

anchovies, feta, parmesan, jalapeno

684 Kcals | 300 gms |

Pomodoro e basilico – 597 Kcals | 325 gms

Aglio, olio e pepperoncino-garlic, olive oil & chilli 493 Kcals | 325 gms

A la arrabbiata – onion, garlic, tomato, oregano 604 Kcals | 325 gms

A la carbonara – bacon (pork), egg, parmesan and cream

493 Kals | 325 gms |

Pizza Margherita

Pizza Caprese

Potato Gnocchi

Tomato, buffalo mozzarella and basil

684 Kcals | 250 gms |

Buffalo mozzarella, sliced tomatoes, basil pesto and pine nuts

786 Kcals | 275 gms |

Tomato basil sauce

355 Kcals | 225 gms |
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MAINS

2000

2200

1700

2150

1600

1800

1600

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

Roasted Rock Lobster

Cajun Crusted Red Snapper 

Crab Stuffed Crepes with Béchamel and Cheese 

New Zealand Lamb Rack 

Galangal And Lemongrass Flavoured Lamb Shanks 

Oven Roasted Duck 

Pancetta Wrapped Free Range Chicken 

Wok Tossed Chicken in Black Bean Sauce 

Thai Green Curry with Choice of Chicken 
and Vegetable 

Turkish Meat Pulao with Aubergine 

Melanzane Parmigiana 

Tasting Of Chilies 

Thyme, sea salt, braised greens, fried garlic
444 Kcals | 350 gms |

Champagne beurre blanc, pinenuts and squash noodles
492 Kcals | 325 gms |

523 Kcals | 300 gms |

De-constructed ratatouille, truffle oil potatoes
729 Kcals | 400 gms |

Jasmine rice and tossed vegetables
677 Kcals | 350 gms |

Sweet red pumpkin mash and plum sauce
492 Kcals | 400 gms|

Bacon (pork), buffalo mozzarella, thyme jus
295 Kcals | 300 gms |

440 Kcals | 250 gms |

382 Kcals | 250 gms |

610 Kcals | 400 gms|

Aubergine layered with tomatoes and cheese
805 Kcals | 300 gms |

Chili ancho stuffed with corn, oven roasted bell pepper 
with monterey jack potatoes, green peppers with 
mushroom trifolati, almond cream
701 Kcals | 325 gms |
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Mushroom Stuffed Crepes with Béchamel and Cheese

Sichuan Wok Fried Vegetable 

Wood Grilled Organic Vegetables 

Stir Fried Vegetable in Garlic Coriander Sauce 

Choice of Hakka or Sichuan Noodles 

Choice of Fried Rice 

Jasmine Rice 

 

706 Kcals | 325 gms |

Seasonal vegetables with dry chilli and Sichuan pepper corns

244 Kcals | 250 gms |

Laced with aged balsamic

374 Kcals | 275 gms |

193 Kcals | 250 gms |

Seafood, Chicken or Vegetable

368 Kcals | 300 gms |

Seafood, Chicken, Vegetable or Burnt Garlic

310 Kcals | 300 gms |

510 Kcals | 300 gms |

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

800

1400
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WRAPS AND SANDWICHES

Chicken Burger  

Panini Parma (Pork) 

Chicken Pita Wrap 

Falaknuma Chicken Club 

Mediterranean Grilled Vegetable Sandwich 

Vegetable Panini 

Vegetable Burger 

Herbed chicken patty, cheese, french fries, house salad

665 Kcals | 350 gms |

Basil pesto, parma ham (pork), tomatoes and buffalo mozzarella,

french fries, house salad

949 Kcals | 350 gms |

Pickled vegetables, olives, hummus and sauce harissa

french fries, house salad

912 Kcals | 375 gms |

Scallion chicken salad, bacon (pork), fried egg, tomatoes and cucumber

french fries, house salad

706 Kcals | 375 gms |

Multigrain bread, hummus, lettuce, tomato,

zucchini, red peppers and cheese, french fries, house salad

883 Kcals | 350 gms |

Basil pesto, artichokes, tomato and buffalo mozzarella,

french fries, house salad

831 Kcals | 350 gms |

Curried mixed vegetable pattie, with jalapeno and cilantro,

topped with tomato, balsamic onion and mustard,

served with french fries, house salad 

806 Kcals | 350 gms |

1500

1500

1450

1450

1350

1350

1350
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DESSERTS

Chocolate Fondant 

Tiramisu 

Chocolate Brownie 

Lemon Posset with Zest and Berries 

Single Origin Chocolate Parfait 

Panna Cotta 

Old Fashioned Chocolate Mousse 

Exotic and Seasonal Fruit Platter 

Chocolate and raspberry cake, chocolate moelleux,

vanilla bean ice cream and zabaglione

746 Kcals | 180 gms |

Our version of classic Italian mascarpone and coffee dessert

432 Kcals | 180 gms |

810 Kcals | 160 gms|

521 Kcals | 180 gms |

Madagascar chocolate parfait with gianduja crunch,

passion-orange sorbet

536 Kcals | 180 gms |

Kaffir lime panna cotta, rose petal marmalade

342 Kcals | 180 gms |

656 Kcals | 180 gms |

121 Kcals | 180 gms |

850

850

850

850

850

850

850

850

850Falaknuma’s Ice Cream and Sorbet Selection 

Honey Saffron Ice Cream 106 Kcal | 40 gms |

Mango Ice Cream 40 Kcal | 34 gms |

Masala Chai Ice Cream 85 Kcal | 40 gms|

Melon Ginger Sorbet 35 Kcal | 26 gms |

Jasmine Sunflower Tea Sorbet 35 Kcal | 26 gms | 

Shikanji Sorbet 25 Kcal | 26 gms |
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