

In a setting inspired by renaissance, experience a culinary journey where modern italian and mediterranean fare is speckled with flavours from south east and asia pacific at celeste.

Fine ingredients sourced from around the world form the essence of our all day dining restaurant's repertoire. Our chefs work with connoisseurs in europe and the far east to bring you, a wide variety of gourmet offerings.

Dressed in pale grey walls with gilded mirrors and tables set with the finest tableware, this restaurant provides a taste of classical Italian offerings with essential flavours of the middle east, south east.



AS PER THE GUIDELINES ISSUED BY FOOD SAFETY & STANDARDS AUTHORITY OF INDIA (FSSAI), AN AVERAGE ACTIVE ADULT REQUIRES 2000 KCALS OF ENERGY PER DAY. HOWEVER, THE ACTUAL CALORIES NEEDED MAY VARY PER PERSON.

MENTIONED CALORIE VALUES FOR ALL DISHES IN THE MENU ARE CONSIDERED AS PER PORTION SIZE OF THE SAME.

PLEASE SCAN THE BELOW MENTIONED QR CODE FOR DETAILED INFORMATION
ON THE NUTRITIONAL VALUES OF EACH ITEM IN THE MENU.



ALLERGEN & DIETARY INDICATORS



Moluscs



Eggs



Fish



Lunin



Sova



Mill



Crustaceans



Mustard



Nuts



Sesame



Celery



CCICI



Peanuts



Glute







SOUPS

MINESTRONE Classic vegetable broth with tomato and basil 190 kcal 160 gms	750
MANGO BASIL Chilled mango and basil soup, berry bruschetta 241 Kcals 180 gms	750
VELOUTE OF VEGETABLE Cream soup made with a puree of zucchini, potato and leeks 212 Kcals 180 gms	750
CLASSIC CONSOMMÉ Root vegetables and chicken tortellini 165 Kcals 160 gms (a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f) (f)	750
CRAB CAKE AND UDON NOODLE SOUP Pan seared crab cakes in a soy and star anise flavoured chicken broth 186 Kcals 225 gms	750
HOT & SOUR SOUP Choice of seafood, chicken and vegetable soup 288 Kcals 180 gms	750
SWEET CORN SOUP Choice of seafood, chicken and vegetables soup 206 Kcals 180 gms	750
MANCHOW SOUP Choice of seafood, chicken and vegetables soup, crispy noodles 189 Kcals 180 gms	750



Kindly inform us if you are allergic to any food ingredients
All prices are in Indian Rupees and subject to Government taxes

Vegetarian Non-Vegetarian Vegan

STARTERS

TRIO OF NORWEGIAN SALMON Home cured salmon, salmon mousse and smoked salmon, whole wheat melba curls 190 Kcals 160 gms	1800
FISH IN OYSTER SAUCE Wok tossed fish with scallions in oyster sauce 181 Kcals 225 gms	1700
PANKO CRUSTED CHERMOULA FISH FINGERS Crumb fried fish accompanied with tartare sauce 535 Kcals 200 gms	1700
CRISPY SHRIMPS WITH TARTARE SAUCE, RED CABBAGE SLAW 558 Kcals 220 gms	1700
HONEY GLAZED PRAWNS WITH THYME Pan seared prawns, honey, olive oil and fresh thyme 139 Kcals 180 gms	1700
BUTTER GARLIC PRAWNS Prawns tossed with garlic and scallions 469 Kcals 180 gms	1700
DOUBLE COOKED LAMB Stir fried sliced lamb, spring onions, soy, star anise, Sichuan pepper 478 Kcals 220 gms	1650
CAESAR SALAD À LA FALAKNUMA Romaine hearts, bacon (pork) and anchovies dressing with a choice of herb grilled shrimp or chicken 331 Kcals 220 gms	1500
TAMARI GINGER CHICKEN SKEWERS Coriander, ginger and tamari charred on lemongrass skewers 635 Kcals 220 gms	1500
CHILLI CHICKEN Wok tossed boneless chicken flavoured with soy and pepper 528 Kcals 225 gms	1500
KUNG PAO CHICKEN Stir fried chicken with cashewnut and chilli pepper 592 Kcals 225 gms	1500
Moluscs Eggs Fish Lupin Soya Milk Gluten Crustaceans Mustard Nuts Seasame Celery Sulphites Peanuts Kindly inform us if you are allergic to any food ingredients	









FALAFEL IN PITA POCKETS Sauce harissa, pickled vegetables and hummus 690 Kcals 250 gms	1350
TASTING OF BRUSCHETTA Baguette topped with our variations: smoked tomato salsa, kalamata olive tapenade, sun-dried tomato pesto, avocado-cilantro relish and goat cheese 435 Kcals 160 gms	1350
SALADE GRECQUE Cucumber, tomatoes, red onions, feta, kalamata olives, herb and garlic vinaigrette 171 Kcals 180 gms	1350
VEGETABLE SPRING ROLL Hot garlic sauce 640 Kcals 225 gms	1350
VEGETABLE MANCHURIAN Sweet and spicy sauce 483 Kcals 225 gms	1350
CHILLI PANEER Wok tossed cottage cheese with soy and peppers 330 Kcals 225 gms	1350
HONEY CHILLI WATER CHESTNUT Water chestnut tossed with scallions and honey 390 Kcals 225 gms	1350
SHREDDED RED CABBAGE AND CARROT SLAW DRESSED WITH APPLE CIDER, HONEY AND MUSTARD DRESSING 509 Kcals 225 gms	1350
MEZZE PLATTER Hummus, babaghanoush, fattoush with pita bread and olives 371 Kcals 200 gms	1350



Kindly inform us if you are allergic to any food ingredients
All prices are in Indian Rupees and subject to Government taxes

Vegetarian Non-Vegetarian Vegan

PASTA, PIZZA & RISOTTO

LOBSTER RAVIOLI Lemon butter, shaved truffles and tomato butter emulsion 529 Kcals 350 gms	2000
SPAGHETTI VONGOLE Clams, tomatoes and parmesan cheese 327 Kcals 225 gms	1700
GREEN PEAS AND SCALLOP RISOTTO 443 Kcals 250 gms	1700
LASAGNE BOLOGNAISE Minced lamb, tomatoes, herbs and cheese 328 Kcals 275 gms	1700
FUSILLI PESTO Grilled vegetables and creamy basil, pine nuts and parmesan 644 Kcals 225 gms	1350
PENNE À LA PRINCESS Garlic, blanched tomatoes, basil and pine nuts 418 Kcals 225 gms	1350
RISOTTO MILANESE Saffron infused risotto 828 Kcals 250 gms	1350
SUNDRIED TOMATO AND MUSHROOM RISOTTO 448 Kcals 250 gms	1350
PIZZA MARINARA Garlic, shrimp, buffalo mozzarella, roasted tomato sauce 788 Kcals 300 gms	1450









MAINS

ROASTED ROCK LOBSTER Thyme, sea salt, braised greens, fried garlic 444 Kcals 350 gms	2000
CAJUN CRUSTED RED SNAPPER Champagne beurre blanc, pinenuts and squash noodles 492 Kcals 325 gms	1700
CRAB STUFFED CREPES WITH BÉCHAMEL AND CHEESE 523 Kcals 300 gms	2200
NEW ZEALAND LAMB RACK De-constructed ratatouille, truffle oil potatoes 729 Kcals 400 gms	2150
GALANGAL AND LEMONGRASS FLAVOURED LAMB SHANKS Jasmine rice and tossed vegetables 677 Kcals 350 gms	1800
OVEN ROASTED DUCK Sweet red pumpkin mash and plum sauce 492 Kcals 400 gms	1600
PANCETTA WRAPPED FREE RANGE CHICKEN Bacon (pork), buffalo mozzarella, thyme jus 295 Kcals 300 gms	1600
WOK TOSSED CHICKEN IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE 440 Kcals 250 gms	1400
THAI GREEN CURRY WITH CHOICE OF CHICKEN AND VEGETABLE 382 Kcals 250 gms	1400
TURKISH MEAT PULAO WITH AUBERGINE 610 Kcals 400 gms	1400
MELANZANE PARMIGIANA Aubergine layered with tomatoes and cheese 805 Kcals 300 gms	1400
TASTING OF CHILIES Chili ancho stuffed with corn, oven roasted bell pepper with monterey jack potatoes, green peppers with mushroom trifolati, almond cream 701 Kcals 325 gms	1400
Moluscs Eggs Fish Lupin Soya Milk Gluten	







WRAPS AND SANDWICHES

CHICKEN BURGER Herbed chicken patty, cheese, french fries, house salad 665 Kcals 350 gms ** ** ***************************	1500
PANINI PARMA (PORK) Basil pesto, parma ham (pork), tomatoes and buffalo mozzarella, french fries, house salad 949 Kcals 350 gms	1500
CHICKEN PITA WRAP Pickled vegetables, olives, hummus and sauce harissa french fries, house salad 912 Kcals 375 gms	1450
FALAKNUMA CHICKEN CLUB Scallion chicken salad, bacon (pork), fried egg, tomatoes and cucumber french fries, house salad 706 Kcals 375 gms	1450
MEDITERRANEAN GRILLED VEGETABLE SANDWICH Multigrain bread, hummus, lettuce, tomato, zucchini, red peppers and cheese, french fries, house salad 883 Kcals 350 gms	1350
VEGETABLE PANINI Basil pesto, artichokes, tomato and buffalo mozzarella, french fries, house salad 831 Kcals 350 gms	1350
VEGETABLE BURGER Curried mixed vegetable pattie, with jalapeno and cilantro, topped with tomato, balsamic onion and mustard, served with french fries, house salad 806 Kcals 350 gms	1350



DESSERTS

CHOCOLATE FONDANT Chocolate and raspberry cake, chocolate moelleux, vanilla bean ice cream and zabaglione 746 Kcals 180 gms 🖺 🐞 🍪 🍊	850
TIRAMISU Our version of classic Italian mascarpone and coffee dessert 432 Kcals 180 gms	850
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE 810 Kcals 160 gms	850
LEMON POSSET WITH ZEST AND BERRIES 521 Kcals 180 gms	850
SINGLE ORIGIN CHOCOLATE PARFAIT Madagascar chocolate parfait with gianduja crunch, passion-orange sorbet 536 Kcals 180 gms	850
PANNA COTTA Kaffir lime panna cotta, rose petal marmalade 342 Kcals 180 gms	850 850
OLD FASHIONED CHOCOLATE MOUSSE 656 Kcals 180 gms	630
EXOTIC AND SEASONAL FRUIT PLATTER 121 Kcals 180 gms V	850
FALAKNUMA'S ICE CREAM AND SORBET SELECTION Honey Saffron Ice Cream 106 Kcal 40 gms	850
Shikanji Sorbet 25 Kcal 26 gms 🔽	

